Moto-All.ru

CIIMCOK JOETAJIEU [IJI4 "REAR SUSPENSION" BRP TOURING V-1000

//OEM.MOTO-ALL.RU/
TEJL: +7 (495) 177-12-75

26MN0513



CIIMCOK JIETAJIEM [IJI4 "REAR SUSPENSION" BRP TOURING V-1000

//OEM.MOTO-ALL.RU/
TEJL: +7 (495) 177-12-75

1 605251575 CpoK nocTaBku 0T 19 nHen Runner 2
2 5343347 CpoK mocTaBku 0T 19 nHel Runner shoe 2
3 40059 Cpok mocTaek ot 35 AHeit ’gggf@ggﬁﬂﬂ%’fé 2
4 33010 Cpok mocTaBku 0T 19 gHel Nut elastic M6 8
5 605348954 CpOK ITOCTaBKH OT 25 fHel PROTECTORRUNNER 2
6 40031 CpoK 1ocTaBKHY 0T 35 OHel Screw M6x25 2
7 20003 Cpok mocTaBku 0T 35 fHEH Washer 2
8 33200 Cpoxk noctasku oT 19 nHei Elastig flanged nut M6 6
9 5442328 Cpok mocTaek ot 25 [Heit DULES SAOUT. STOPPER 2
10 40032 CpoKk mocTaBku 0T 19 gHel Screw M6x30 2
11 548470 CpoK nocTaBku 0T 19 nHel Plate 4
12 5341633 CpoK IocTaBKH 0T 35 OHel Tensioner 2
13 40392 Cpok mocTaBku 0T 35 fHEH Allen screw M8x45 4
14 33201 Cpoxk noctaBku oT 19 nHei Elastic flanged nut M8 4
15 605450182 CpOK MOCTaBKH OT 25 OHEH SUPPORT *SUPPORT 6
16 40037 Cpok nocTaBk# 0T 35 fHEH Screw M8x25 6
17 20104 CpOK TIOCTaBKH OT 25 OHel RONDELLE*FLAT WASHER 12
18 33011 CpoK nocTaBku 0T 19 nHel Nut elastic M8 18
19 40089 CpOK IIOCTaBKu 0T 25 OHeH gggll)\{/lg%gllzl\lE(thPCS 6
20 503183100 CpOK IIOCTaBKH OT 25 nHel WASHER 6
21 503190798 CpOK ITOCTaBKH OT 25 mHEH ROUE 139 *WHEEL-139 2
22 605348720 Cpok noctaBku oT 19 fHel Rear shaft 2
23 5441512 CpoK mocTaBku 0T 19 gHel Spacer 2
24 605450572 CpoK nocTaBku 0T 19 nHel Sleeve 2
25 40050 CpOK IIOCTaBKu 0T 25 OHel gE:igCREW M10X35 DIN933 2
26 503183300 CpOK IIOCTaBKH OT 25 OHel WASHER 4
27 40239 CpOK IocTaBKHY 0T 35 mHEH Screw M10x100 2
28 33004 CpOK IIOCTaBKH 0T 35 oHeH Taiika 2
29 33012 CpoK 1ocTaBKHY 0T 35 OHel Elastic nut M10 4
30 5145588 Cpok noctaBku oT 19 gHe# Front arm welded 1
31 31024 CpOK IIOCTaBKH OT 25 OHel COUSSINET CUSHION 6
32 34011 CpOK ITOCTaBKH OT 25 mHEH GREASE FITTING M6 X 1 1
33 5347633 CpOK IIoCTaBKH 0T 35 OHel Axle 1
34 40536 CpoK 1oCcTaBKu 0T 35 oHeH glfégi\lzs(clfilil\gpl\é[éOX% 2
35 5446786 Cpok nocTaBku oT 35 fHEHN Support plate 2
36 20068 CpOK IIOCTaBKH OT 25 OHeH iggi WASHER D10 (NORD- 4
37 5346649 CpOK ITOCTaBKH OT 25 mHEH SLEEVE 2




SHIM RING 20X28X1.5 DIN

38 31013 CpOK IIOCTaBKH OT 25 OHeH 988(1=10PCS 2
. SHIM 10,5/30X1,5
39 20116 CpOK IIOCTaBKH 0T 25 OHEH ZNE(1=50PCS 4
40 5346900 CpoK mocTaBku 0T 19 gHel Shaft 2
41 40016 CpOK ITOCTaBKH 0T 35 oHeH Screw Hex M10 X 45 6
42 512056700 CpoOK TIoCTaBK¥ OT 25 fHeit EggI?ELLE'FREIN *WASHER- |
43 5346135 CpoK nocTaBku 0T 19 nHel Shaft 1
. SPRING WASHER DIN
44 20090 CpoK moCTaBKH 0T 25 fHEeH 6796, KELTAPASS, (1=10PC 2
45 40243 Cpok nocTaBku 0T 35 fHEHN Screw Hex M12 X 60 2
46 5448025 CpOK IIOCTaBKH OT 25 OHEeH CAPUCHON NUT CAP 2
47 5343471 Cpox mocTaBku 0T 35 fHEH Shaft 1
48 605349381 CpoK mocTasku ot 25 HHeH RETAINER FOR STOPPER 1
STRAP
49 40008 CpoK 1mocTaBK# 0T 35 gHel Screw M8x45 1
50 33011 CpoK nocTaBku 0T 19 nHel Nut elastic M8 1
51 605449385 CpoK mocTaBku 0T 19 nHel Belt, front 1
. ALLEN SC. M10X 45
52 40134 CpOK IIOCTaBKH OT 25 OHeH DIN912(1=10PCS) 2
53 20105 Cpok noctaBku oT 19 fHe# Washer, hardened 6
54 605349313 CpOK IIOCTaBKH OT 25 OHel BRAS ARRIERE *REAR ’ 1
LIGHT
. FLANGE BEARING
55 31027 Cpok mocTaBKH 0T 25 fHEeH (CUSHION) 4
56 605451897 CpOK ITOCTaBKH OT 25 mHEH ESSIEU *REARSHOCK SHAFT 1
57 40014 CpOK IIoCcTaBKY 0T 35 gHel Screw M10x40 6
58 31007 CpOK TTOCTaBKH OT 25 OHEH CIRCLIP 20X1.75 DIN471 2
. SHIM RING 20X28X1 DIN
59 31091 CpOK IIOCTaBKH OT 25 gHel 988(1=50 2
60 5346865 CpOK IIOCTaBKH OT 25 OHEH SHAFT 2
61 5345535 CpoK mocTaBku 0T 19 nHel Rear arm welded 1
62 605249274 CpoK mocTaBku 0T 19 gHe# Upper arm 1
63 40058 Cpok noctaBku oT 19 fHel Locking screw M8x20 4
64 5447945 CpoK mocTaBku 0T 19 gHel Sleeve 2
65 5447946 CpoK nocTaBku 0T 19 nHel Sleeve 2
66 46027 Cpok 1nocTaBku 0T 25 fHel IDLER WHEEL 2
67 40150 CpOK ITOCTaBKH 0T 35 oHeH Locking screw M8x90 2
68 5343191 CpOK IIOCTaBKH OT 25 oHel PROTECTEUR *SLIDING PAD 2
69 40064 Cpok nocTaBku 0T 35 fHEH Locking screw M6x40 4
70 570063600 CpOK IIOCTaBKH OT 25 OHel CAP-WHEEL- ( 10 10
. JOINT LABYRINT.*SEAL-
71 572089000 CpOK MTOCTaBKH OT 25 mHEH LABYRINTH 6
. GRAISE SYNTHETI*GREASE-
72 413711500 CpoK mocTaBku 0T 19 gHe# SYNTHE. 1
. ROUE 165 MINCE *WHEEL-
73 503189478 CpOK IIOCTaBKH OT 25 OHel 165 THIN 1
74 40335 CpOK IIOCTaBKH OT 25 OHel SCREW 2
75 5444099 Cpok nocTaBk# oT 35 fHEeHN Sleeve 2




76 605449516 Cpok noctaBku oT 19 gHe# Sleeve

77 570023100 Cpok nocTaBk# 0T 25 fHEeH REEEBEIE:AOUT. *STOPPER-

78 40002 Cpok nocTaBk# 0T 35 fHEH Screw M6x40

79 548387 CpOK IIOCTaBKH OT 25 gHel SUPPORT PLATE

80 605348956 Cpok noctaBku oT 19 fHel ig?xfskeazs sti’rﬁeél;er' Includes

81 23142 CpOK MoCTaBKH OT 35 mHEH Shock, center

81 23143 CpoK mocTaBku 0T 19 nHel Shock, rear

82 25058 CpoK mocTaBku 0T 19 gHel Spring, center

82 -XXX- Cpok nocTaBku oT 21 fHA Rod ass'y

83 31094 CpOK IIOCTaBKH OT 25 OHel GLIDE BEARING

84 320006 CpoK nocTaBku 0T 19 nHen Loctite 641

85 503140600 Cpok noctaBku oT 19 fHel Spring Stopper

86 503183700 CpOK ITOCTaBKH OT 25 mHEH CAME *CAM

87 5446652 CpOK IIOCTaBKH OT 25 OHel BUSHING

88 605348957 Cpox nocTaski ot 19 gxeit hock asey, rear. Includes
CAME

89 605348748 CpOK ITOCTaBKH 0T 25 fHel AJUSTEMEN*ADJUSTING
ARM ASSY.

90 5346754 CpoK moCcTaBKH OT 35 gHEH SHOCK PROTECTOR

91 503190796 Cpok 1mocTaBKH 0T 25 fHEeH ?S;{\/]IEN}SQMM “WHEEL-

92 503190856 CpOK ITOCTaBKH OT 25 fHel ROUE 165 *WHEEL-165

93 405404500 Cpok noctaBku oT 19 fHel Ball bearing

94 371901700 CpoK moCcTaBKH 0T 25 fHEeH CIRCLIP-INT.




